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New SCLD Guide 

 

 

 

SCLD have just launched a new guide.  

 

 

 

 

 

This guide is called Developing a Learning 

Disability Strategy.  
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What is the guide about?  

 

 

 

This guide is to help Health and Social Care 

Partnerships to plan their Learning Disability 

Services.  

 

 

 

Health and Social Care Partnerships are the NHS 

and the Council joined together.  

 

 

 

 

Health and Social Care Partnerships are 

responsible for the planning of services like those 

for people with learning disabilities.  
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Who should use the guide?  

 

 

 

The guide will be useful for everyone who is 

involved in planning services.  

 

 

 

 

You can let people know about the guide.  

 

 

 

 

 

Tell them that they can download it on the SCLD 

website. 

 

 

 

 

 


